EDICION 2019 - CLASIFICACION CARRETERA (COMBI) Cicloturista

Puesto  Participante Provincia Poblacién Tiempo

1 GARCIA GARCIA, ISIDRO CANTABRIA CABEZON DE LA SAL 4:25:51

2 GARCIA PENA, RAUL CANTABRIA CABEZON DE LA SAL 4:25:52

3 POSADAS ECHEVARRIA, SAUL CANTABRIA CABEZON DE LA SAL 4:25:54

4 CERDENO UBIETA, IKER VIZCAYA GUENES 4:25:54

5 VELAR LEAL, OSCAR CANTABRIA TORRELAVEGA 4:25:55

6 GOMEZ LAVIN, RAUL CANTABRIA PENAGOS 4:25:55

7 DIAZ-MESONES MARTIN, IMANOL PALENCIA BARRUELO DE SANTULLAN 4:26:01

8 CARRAL FERNANDEZ, ELOY CANTABRIA TORRELAVEGA 4:26:05

9 DIAZ ARMAS, DAILOS CANTABRIA CABEZON DE LA SAL 4:26:08
10 VALLES GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS CANTABRIA UDIAS 4:26:39
11 AMAYA OCANA, MIGUEL ANGEL CADIZ OLVERA 4:26:40
12 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO CANTABRIA RIANO DE IBIO 4:26:43
13 NORNIELLA NIETO, ELOY ASTURIAS RIBADESELLA 4:26:44
14 DIAZ ZABALA, HERMINIO CANTABRIA TORRELAVEGA 4:26:46
15 ROJAS DE LA TORRE, DIEGO CANTABRIA UCIEDA 4:27:31
16 AMIANO SALTERAIN, URTZI GUIPUZCOA ARETXABALETA 4:27:32
17 PEREZ ALVAREZ, PABLO ALBERTO CANTABRIA TORRELAVEGA 4:27:33
17 PEREZ ALVAREZ, PABLO ALBERTO CANTABRIA TORRELAVEGA 4:27:33
18 SOTRES TARANO, ALEJANDRO ASTURIAS CELORIO DE LLANES 4:27:33
19 SAEZ ALVAREZ, RAMON CANTABRIA TORRELAVEGA 4:27:35
20 ESQUINAS TORRES, VICTOR MADRID MADRID 4:27:36
21 CHAVES CRISTOBAL, JOSE JULIO CANTABRIA LIENCRES 4:29:11
22 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, JORGE ASTURIAS GIION 4:29:12
23 CARNICERO GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO ASTURIAS CANDAS 4:29:13
24 LIGERO LOPEZ, ALBERTO VIZCAYA PORTUGALETE 4:29:15
25 RUIZ LUNA, PEDRO RIOJA LA ALBELDA DE IREGUA 4:29:16
26 BARQUIN ABASCAL, LUCIANO CANTABRIA VALDECILLA 4:29:17
27 GUTIERREZ ESTRADA, JOSE LUIS CANTABRIA CORTIGUERA 4:30:28
28 FUIDIO MORAL, DANIEL MADRID SAN MARTIN DE LA VEGA 4:31:10
29 BALBOA RICO, ANDONI CANTABRIA CABEZON DE LA SAL 4:31:52
30 IGLESIAS SANCHEZ, JOAQUIN CANTABRIA SAN VICENTE DE LA BARQUERA 4:32:05
31 SARO DIAZ, JUAN CANTABRIA SANTANDER 4:32:06
32 GUTIERREZ VILLEGAS, LUIS FERNANDO CANTABRIA MIENGO 4:32:06
33 GOMEZ ALCALA, LUIS ANGEL CANTABRIA TAGLE 4:32:06
34 RODRIGUEZ NARCIANDI, MANUEL CANTABRIA UNQUERA 4:32:10
35 GARCIA MARTINEZ, INIGO CANTABRIA CAMARGO 4:32:11
36 ZABALA VILLEGAS, JOSE LUIS CANTABRIA REOCIN 4:32:11
37 CARO HERNAEZ, DANIEL RIOJA LA LOGRONO 4:32:12
38 MAROTO CILLERO, OSCAR RIOJA LA LOGRONO 4:32:20
39 GOMEZ SAN JOSE, JOSE MARIA CANTABRIA SANTANDER 4:32:26
40 GARCIA GANDARILLAS, FERNANDO CANTABRIA AREANL DE PENAGOS 4:32:26
41 MORENO GUTIERREZ, FELIPE TOLEDO LOS YEBENES 4:34:09
42 CANO MANTECON, IVAN CANTABRIA LOS CORRALES DE BUELNA 4:34:59
43 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, BORJA CANTABRIA VIVEDA 4:35:02
44 MATUTE MARTINEZ, AINOA RIOJA LA LOGRONO 4:35:02
45 SOMALO ESCALERA, VIRGINIA RIOJA LA ALBELDA DE IREGUA 4:35:03
46 BERNARDO ORDIZ, ISAAC ASTURIAS CANDAS 4:35:03
47 BEJERANO PALOMO, SALVADOR TOLEDO TOLEDO 4:35:04
48 LANUZA MARTIN, IRENE CANTABRIA SANTIAGO DE CARTES 4:35:05
49 ALONSO DEL RiO, VICTOR CANTABRIA LIENCRES 4:35:05
50 VERGARA JIMENEZ, ENEKO CANTABRIA CABEZON DE LA SAL 4:35:05
51 GUEMES, RODRIGO BURGOS BURGOS 4:35:07
52 PEREZ DEL OLMO, JOSE LUIS MADRID MADRID 4:35:09
53 FERREIRO LOPEZ, DANIEL LUGO BEGONTE 4:35:17
54 SALVADOR ORDAS, FERNANDO ASTURIAS LLANES 4:35:18
55 DIEGO GOMEZ, JOSE RAMON CANTABRIA TORRELAVEGA 4:35:19
56 GONZALEZ GARCIA DEL RIVERO, ALEJANDRO CANTABRIA TORRELAVEGA 4:35:28
57 GARCIA GOMEZ, IVAN VIZCAYA ETXEBARRI 4:37:21
58 HERNANDEZ PENA, JESUS IGNACIO CANTABRIA BERANGA 4:37:23
59 LERMA DE LA CAL, DIEGO VALLADOLID PENAFIEL 4:38:00
60 OLIVA HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL CANTABRIA SANTA MARIA DE CAYON 4:38:34

62 VILA VELEZ, RAUL CANTABRIA MORTERA - PIELAGOS 4:38:34



63 POLVOROSA MIES, JUAN
64 PUENTE DIAZ, DARIO
65 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, LUIS
66 ACERO MONTERO, NURIA
67 FERNANDEZ DE PEDRO, OSCAR
68 DIAZ GONZALEZ, ARMANDO
69 GUERRA VAZQUEZ, CUSTODIO
70 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, LUCAS
71 GONZALEZ RAMIRO, DANIEL
72 GUTIERREZ GUTIERREZ, JOSE MANUEL
73 CAGIGAS GOMEZ, RAUL
74 GARCIA MENESES, VICTOR MANUEL
75 GARCIA REQUEJO, JESUS ANGEL
76 IBARGUREN SEGOVIA, PABLO
77 JORGE BENAVENTE, DANIEL
78 AMATRIAIN ACOSTA, JAVIER
79 GOMEZ RUEDA, JOSE LUIS
80 MARTINEZ HERRERO, IVAN
81 RUANO SANCHON, DORI
82 MORAN CABRERO, JOSE LUIS
83 GARCIA GOMEZ, ALFONSO
84 DA COSTA GARCIA, MARIO
85 PRADO ALVAREZ, GONZALO
86 LOPEZ HERNANDO, ESTER
87 GAIL CABALLERO, DAVID
88 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE
89 ROMERO SANZ, ARTURO
90 SANCHEZ ALBA, ALFONSO
91 TERAN POZUETA, PILAR
92 ESPARZA MARIGOMEZ, GAIZKA
93 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, ISAAC
94 PENA TEJERO, ALBERTO
95 GOROSPE ARTABE, JULIAN
96 MARTINEZ ANTUNA, MARTIN
97 DE LA FUENTE, MiGUEL
98 VELASCO PABLOS, JOSE ANGEL
99 GONZALEZ BERMUDEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
100 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, LAURA
101 ALVAREZ BLANCO, ALFONSO
102 BALLESTEROS ALVAREZ, RUBEN
103 DEL PRADO SECADAS, DAVID
104 RODRIGUEZ CUEVAS, ADAM
105 ARCE MERINO, NIKAR
106 MINEROS, C.C
107 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, EDUARDO
108 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, FLORENTINO
109 CAMARON ARROYO, VICTOR MANUEL
110 SENDAGORTA DIAZ, JAIME
111 PENA OSORIO, FERNANDO
112 ALONSO CALLEJA, JUAN CARLOS
113 ALVARADO FONTECHA, IVAN
114 GASTON CRESPO, INAKI
115 RUIZ RIVAS, ALFREDO
116 ALONSO GONZALEZ, ISRAEL
117 BADAS, MANUEL
118 FERNANDEZ, NATALIA

119 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ DEL RIVERO, JAVIER J.

120 MARTINEZ, BENITO

121 LARA LEBANIEGOS, EMILIO M.

122 GONZALEZ SERRANO, JESUS SENEN
123 ERENO EGUILEOR, JOSEBA

124 PERALES HIGUERA, JOSE ANTONIO
125 GUTIERREZ SUAREZ, JOSE MARIA
126 CARNIZO CASAR, ALFREDO

127 MADRAZO CALDERON, MIGUEL
128 IBANEZ GOMEZ, JESUS MANUEL
129 CASTANEDO DIEGO, ALBERTO

PALENCIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
MADRID
ASTURIAS
CANTABRIA
ASTURIAS
ASTURIAS
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
VALLADOLID
RIOJA LA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
PONTEVEDRA
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
CANTABRIA
MADRID
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
GUIPUZCOA
VALLADOLID
CANTABRIA
ASTURIAS
ASTURIAS
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
MADRID
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
ASTURIAS
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
MADRID
MADRID
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
ASTURIAS
MADRID
MADRID
NAVARRA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
VIZCAYA
CANTABRIA
ASTURIAS
PANAMA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA

PALENCIA
MAZCUERRAS
SANTANDER
COLLADO MEDIANO
CABRALES

COMILLAS

LLANES

SALINAS

LA CAVADA

EL ASTILLERO
CASTRO URDIALES
ESCALANTE
PARBAYON
SANTANDER
PENAFIEL

LOGRONO
TORRELAVEGA
CABEZON DE LA SAL
CANTABRIA
CABEZON DE LA SAL
REINOSA

LA PENILLA

VIGO

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

PUENTE SAN MIGUEL
POZUELO DE ALARCON
TORRELAVEGA
SANTILLANA DEL MAR
UNQUERA

BILBAO

PENAFIEL

CABEZON DE LA SAL
SIERO

MIERES

SANTANDER
MURIEDAS

MADRID

UNQUERA
SANTANDER
SANTANDER
POLANCO

CASTRO URDIALES
MIERES

CABEZON DE LA SAL
QUIJAS

LAREDO

MADRID

MADRID

CABEZON DE LA SAL
MALIANO

CABEZON DE LA SAL
REINOSA

COSIO- RIONANSA
SALINAS

EL ALAMO

EL ALAMO

ESPANA

SAN VICENTE DE LA BARQUERA
SANTIAGO DE CARTES
USANSOLO
SANTANDER
LUGONES

PANAMA

SAN FELICES DE BUELNA
EL ASTILLERO
ENTRAMBASAGUAS

4:38:51
4:38:52
4:38:52
4:38:54
4:39:38
4:39:38
4:39:43
4:39:44
4:39:44
4:39:45
4:39:47
4:39:53
4:39:54
4:39:56
4:39:57
4:39:58
4:39:59
4:40:01
4:40:01
4:41:57
4:41:58
4:42:03
4:42:11
4:42:11
4:42:12
4:42:12
4:42:13
4:43:40
4:44:43
4:44:44
4:44:45
4:44:45
4:44:47
4:44:49
4:45:28
4:45:32
4:45:34
4:45:34
4:45:35
4:45:35
4:45:50
4:47:37
4:47:37
4:47:42
4:47:44
4:47:45
4:47:45
4:47:46
4:47:46
4:47:51
4:48:38
4:48:40
4:48:40
4:48:44
4:51:08
4:51:44
4:51:44
4:52:29
4:52:31
4:52:35
4:52:58
4:53:18
4:53:36
4:53:44
4:53:49
4:53:50
4:54:26



130 LAGO DIEZ, JESUS

131 LAGO MEDINA, GABRIEL

132 VELEZ POO, JULIAN

133 SUAREZ GARCIA, CARMELO

134 PERNIA DIAZ, JOSE

135 CASTILLO USLE, VALENTIN

136 MARTINEZ CAMINO, ODON

137 PALENCIA GUTIERREZ, IGNACIO
138 PEREZ MORENO, MIGUEL

139 MARTINEZ RAMOS, JESUS

140 VINOLO ROSADO, ALEJANDRO

141 OJANGUREN, AITOR

142 SUAREZ FRAGA, NEL

143 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, PEDRO LUIS
144 DIEGO FERNANDEZ, LUIS MIGUEL
145 PEREZ AJA, JUAN RICARDO

146 DOSAL GARCIA, ESTEFAN

147 HERRERA, VICTOR MANUEL

148 RODRIGUEZ DE OLIVERA, JUAN ANTONIO
149 VALLIN PICADO, SAMUEL

150 COBO GUTIERREZ, DAVID

151 SANJUANES GAMARRA, JOSE

152 MARTIN MURNOZ, DIEGO

153 RENEDO PANTOJA, ANTONIO JOSE
154 RECIO SANCHEZ, IVAN

155 GUTIERREZ CASTILLO, JAIRO

156 MENDEZ SANTAMARIA, ANGEL
157 IGLESIAS GONZALEZ, RAUL

158 SOLER SANCHEZ, JULIO

159 SATUE SUAREZ, ENRIQUE

160 GUTIERREZ SAMPEDRO, VICTOR MANUEL
161 HERAS GARCIA, DANIEL

162 VALLEJO BARATAS, DAVID

163 CARIZO CASAR, LUIS MANUEL

164 DIEZ SANGRADOR, ELISABET

165 CAMPO MENDEZ, JOSE LUIS

166 RODRIGUEZ BARTOLOME, LUIS OSCAR
167 PEREZ RANERA, OSCAR JOAQUIN
168 SAIZ CAPDEVILA, FELIX FERMIN
169 ARABIA BOLADO, DIMAS GERARDO
170 IGLESIAS, ANGEL LUIS

171 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, CARMEN
172 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, JESUS

173 BLANCO GONZALEZ, GABRIEL

174 MARTINEZ RANERO, JUAN JOSE
175 MONTOYA GARCIA, ITZIAR

176 RODRIGUEZ MURNIDO, ALEJANDRO
177 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, CESAR

178 DE LA HOZ HERREROS, ALVARO
179 PANTOJA DiAZ, JOSE DOMINGO
180 SECO GARCIA, RUBEN

181 GARCIA FIGAREDO, ALEJANDRO
182 NORIEGA CALLEJA, MIGUEL

183 JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, PEDRO JAVIER
184 VILARINO BALSA, JOSE ANTONIO
185 CIMADEVILLA CASTRO, JUAN

186 MORANTE DIAZ, ALVARO

187 GARCIA, RUBEN

188 RAEDO GUTIERREZ, ALVARO ANGEL
189 RAEDO GUTIERREZ, ESMERALDA
190 BOLOS SANTANA, JOSE ANGEL

191 VEGA-HAZAS PORRUA, CARLOS
192 NAVEDO DE LA VEGA-HAZAS, TOMAS
193 GARCIA RUBIN, EDUARDO

194 SANCHEZ GARCIA, DAVID

195 ANGULO REVUELTA, LAURA

196 BUSTOS GARCIA, ALFONSO

CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
BURGOS
RIOJA LA
CANTABRIA
MADRID
ASTURIAS
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
MADRID
PONTEVEDRA
CANTABRIA
BURGOS
BURGOS
ASTURIAS
VALLADOLID
MADRID
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
BURGOS
MADRID
CANTABRIA
BURGOS
BURGOS
CANTABRIA
PALENCIA
PALENCIA
PALENCIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
ASTURIAS
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
VIZCAYA
ASTURIAS
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
BADAJOZ
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
GUADALAJARA
CADIZ
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
GUIPUZCOA
PALENCIA
PALENCIA
VIZCAYA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
VALLADOLID

TANOS (TORRELAVEGA)
TORRELAVEGA
CABEZON DE LA SAL
VERNEJO

ORENA, ALFOZ DE LLOREDO
LA CAVADA
TORRELAVEGA
NOVALES

BURGOS

LOGRONO
SANTANDER

MADRID

SALINAS

SAN VICENTE DE LA BARQUERA
SARON

SOLARES - MEDIO CUDEYO
CAMALENO

MADRID

VIGO

TANOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

OVIEDO

TORDESILLAS
MADRID
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
VISPIERES

MEDINA DE POMAR
MADRID
TORRELAVEGA
BURGOS

BURGOS
TORRELAVEGA
PALENCIA

PALENCIA
VILLAMURIEL DE CTO. - PALENCIA
SANTANDER

RENEDO DE PIELAGOS
CARTES

SANTIAGO DE CARTES
SANTIAGO DE CARTES
NAVIA

REINOSA

CABEZON DE LA SAL
BILBAO

AVILES

REINOSA
SANTANDER

DON BENITO
NOVALES

RUENTE
VILLAPRESENTE
ALOVERA

ROTA

SANTANDER
SANCIBRIAN

ONATE

GRIJOTA

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
SOPELA

MORTERA
SANTANDER
SANTANDER

SOTO DE LA MARINA
PASEO IGAREDA NUMERO 2
VALLADOLID

4:54:38
4:54:39
4:55:02
4:55:20
4:56:58
4:58:50
5:00:09
5:00:15
5:02:41
5:02:47
5:02:47
5:03:12
5:03:13
5:03:44
5:04:10
5:04:11
5:04:12
5:04:27
5:04:29
5:06:57
5:07:25
5:07:29
5:08:44
5:09:51
5:09:52
5:10:30
5:11:05
5:11:31
5:11:55
5:11:59
5:12:01
5:12:03
5:12:04
5:12:05
5:12:31
5:12:31
5:12:32
5:14:35
5:15:03
5:15:12
5:15:15
5:15:15
5:15:18
5:15:19
5:15:20
5:15:59
5:18:56
5:20:03
5:20:04
5:20:47
5:20:54
5:20:55
5:20:55
5:21:10
5:21:37
5:23:59
5:24:07
5:26:57
5:27:16
5:27:16
5:28:09
5:28:33
5:28:33
5:28:56
5:28:58
5:29:31
5:29:34



197 SANZ, ALVARO

198 FERNANDEZ DE BARREDA, JESUS VENTURA

199 GONZALEZPEREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
200 BUENO SAEZ, JESUS ANGEL

201 FALAGAN RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS
202 FALAGAN RODRIGUEZ, AUGUSTO
203 NAJERA, CARLOS

204 CASTILLO FERNANDEZ, CESAREO
205 VILLA LOPEZ, ANGEL

206 DAITCH, RAYMOND

207 FERNANDEZ ALONSO, JOSE LUIS
208 SANGUINO GONZALEZ, FERNANDO
209 ROMERO AJO, ROMAN

210 LOPEZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS

211 LOPEZ PEREZ, DANIEL

212 ONATE URIEN, JOSE MARIA

213 CORNEJO DEL RIO, JOSE ANTONIO
214 LOPEZ SEVILLA, JUAN MANUEL
215 PRENDES CASTRO, JOAQUIN

216 CONDE RUBIN, ENRIQUE

217 CELIS ASLA, UNAI

218 NIEVES NUNO, PACO

219 SANCHEZ MORENO, RAMON

220 VICENTE CERRADA, CARLOS DE
221 CHICANO GARCIA, JUANJO

222 FERNANDEZ TALAYA, EDUARDO
223 MARTINEZ BLANCO, RODOLFO
224 RODRIGUEZ SANCHO, JOSE ANTONIO
225 SAN NANCIANCENO, MIGUEL ANGEL
226 VICENTE GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL
227 ANTA MARTIN, MANUEL

228 PEREZ MARTIN, ANTONIO

229 MANGLANO, IMANOL

230 ALLENDE RIOS, ROBERTO

231 1ZQUIERDO ARDANAZ, JOSE IGNACIO
232 AYDILLO VALDERRAMA, JAIME

233 GONZALEZ HERRERO, CARLOS

234 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, FERNANDO
235 LUQUE CAMACHO, DAVID

236 PEREA DELGADO, JESUS RAUL

237 LOPEZ PEREZ, DAVID

238 AGUIRRE, EDUARDO

239 HERRAN ABAD, RICARDO

240 MARTIN CALZADA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
241 RAMIREZ PEREZ, SERGIO

242 SANCHEZ ARELLANO, JOSE LUIS
243 DIEGO MIGUEL, MANUEL

244 CHOMON SALAZAR, ZIGOR

245 POO CELIS, FELIX

246 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, OSCAR

247 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID

248 SAN JOSE LOPEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
249 CUELI ARCE, FAUSTINO

250 PORTILLO ROSADO, SANTI

251 LEON CABALLERO, RICARDO

252 GARCIA-SEGOVIA MERINO, GLORIA
253 CARMONA CRESPO, JAVIER

254 MARQUES GONZALEZ, MARCOS
255 ESCRIBANO REINOSA, AURELIO
256 SAN FELIPE GARCIA, JESUS

257 NIETO HERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
258 REGUEIRA VARELA, JOSE ANTONIO
259 CHOFRE ALVAREZ, JAVIER

260 GOMEZ LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO

261 RUBIO CASTRO, JESUS

262 BARCENA RUIZ, JUAN

263 SAINZ SARO, SERGIO

VALLADOLID
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
MADRID
CANTABRIA
BALEARES
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
VIZCAYA
CANTABRIA
PALENCIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
VIZCAYA
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
PALENCIA
GUIPUZCOA
SALAMANCA
AVILA
MADRID
BURGOS
CANTABRIA
MADRID
MADRID
CANTABRIA
VALLADOLID
MADRID
ALAVA
MADRID
VALENCIA
VIZCAYA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
MADRID
MADRID
VIZCAYA
CANTABRIA
NAVARRA
NAVARRA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
VIZCAYA
MADRID
MADRID
TOLEDO
CANTABRIA
MADRID
VIZCAYA
VIZCAYA
MADRID
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA

VALLADOLID

SANTA MARIA DE CAYON, SARON
TORRELAVEGA
TORRELAVEGA
SANTANDER
SANTANDER
TORRELODONES
CASTRO URDIALES
SON VERI NOU (MALLORCA)
MURIEDAS, CAMARGO
SANTANDER

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

DURANGO
SANTANDER
PALENCIA
SANTANDER
RIONANSA

BOLUETA

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

PALENCIA

LASARTE

SALAMANCA

CRESPOS

LAS ROZAS DE MADRID
ARANDA DE DUERO
TANOS

COLMENAR DE OREJA
MADRID

CABEZON DE LA SAL
VALLADOLID

MADRID

VALPUESTA

EL BOALO

BETERA

ALGORTA
MATAMOROSA

LOS CORRALES DE BUELNA
MADRID

MADRID

BARAKALDO
SANTANDER
SARRIGUREN
PAMPLONA
SANTANDER

CABEZON DE LA SAL
CABEZON DE LA SAL
BERANGO
POZUELO.DE ALARCON
MADRID

SESENA NUEVO
VILLAVERDE DE PONTONES
MADRID

SANTURTZI
PORTUGALETE
MADRID

PARBAYON
SANTANDER
SANTANDER

MOGRO

5:29:34
5:29:37
5:30:07
5:30:35
5:31:09
5:31:11
5:31:22
5:32:55
5:33:43
5:34:25
5:34:32
5:36:14
5:36:15
5:36:17
5:36:17
5:36:37
5:36:40
5:36:42
5:36:43
5:36:44
5:36:49
5:38:46
5:38:46
5:38:46
5:38:46
5:38:48
5:38:49
5:38:50
5:40:37
5:40:39
5:40:39
5:40:39
5:40:40
5:40:43
5:41:45
5:44:12
5:44:20
5:44:25
5:45:06
5:45:11
5:45:12
5:45:12
5:45:15
5:45:17
5:45:18
5:46:54
5:46:55
5:46:57
5:49:35
5:49:41
5:49:42
5:50:22
5:52:47
5:52:48
5:52:49
5:52:49
5:53:51
5:53:52
5:55:14
5:55:57
5:58:03
5:58:04
5:58:05
5:58:20
5:59:28
5:59:28
6:00:05



264 IPINA GALLASTEGI, ENEKO

265 GUTIERREZ OLAVARRIA, RAMON
266 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, CASIANO
267 ALONSO ZUMEL, MIGUEL ANGEL
268 GIMENEZ CASTANEDA, PABLO
269 MIGUEL CAMPOCOSIO, SERGIO
270 LAGUILLO GARCIA, ALBANO

271 MONTES COYA, JOSE ANGEL
272 FERNANDEZ GARATE, VICTOR
273 TORRES, JUAN

274 MUNOZ TABARES, RAUL

275 HUERTAS ARIAS, FERNANDO
276 MARTIN FERNANDEZ, OSCAR
277 SAIZ ANDRES, VICENTE BENITO
278 RODRIGUEZ BARRIO, OSCAR
279 MARTIN VARONA, ROBERTO
280 CASAS, AGUSTIN

281 MARTINEZ IBANEZ, SANTIAGO
282 FONSECA ARBOLEYA, ROBERTO
283 PEREZ RABA, ROBERTO

284 GUTIERREZ CASTANEDO, GUSTAVO

285 AMIGOT MARTINEZ, ROBERTO
286 ANTXIA PULIDO, IZARO

287 VILLARIN LAGOS, ALVARO

288 VERRIRE BENITO, GUSTAVO

289 CAVIEDES CLAUSIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER

290 ENRIQUE MORA, ANGELA

291 ALBERDI DIEGO, FRANCISCO

292 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, FERNANDO
293 MATUTE GOMEZ, LUIS

294 LOPEZ MOTOS, CARLOS

295 ORMAZABAL ARIAS, JUAN

296 VIGIL CABELLO, RAMON

297 LAVIN ANUARBE, JUAN ANTONIO
298 GOMEZ, JAVIER

299 CHOFRE ALVAREZ, FERNANDO
300 CORREA RODRIGUEZ, MILLAN
301 ANDRES CENTENO, JUAN

302 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, JOSE

303 SOLANA, GONZALO

304 ITURRIOZ DOMINGO, JUAN

305 MORALES FERRE, MARIA

306 FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, LUIS
307 LOPEZ BARRIO, FRANCISCO

308 OBREGON RUIZ, SABINO

309 GOMEZ, UMBERTO ZOE

310 GOMEZ, VICTOR GABRIEL

311 TARRIO SUAREZ, SEBASTIAN

312 BOADA CASTELLANOS, IGNACIO
313 ROJAS RIVAS, SERGIO

314 PEREZ PEREZ, PABLO

315 GOMEZ-RUBIERA URREAGA, INES
316 GONZALEZ BLAZQUEZ, GUILLERMO
317 ORIO HERNANDEZ, ALBERTO

318 DE LA FUENTE DOMENECH, LUIS
319 LIANO ALDOMAR, JOSE RAMON

VIZCAYA
CANTABRIA
ASTURIAS
VALLADOLID
BURGOS
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
MADRID
VIZCAYA
MADRID
MADRID
CANTABRIA
VIZCAYA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
ASTURIAS
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
NAVARRA
CANTABRIA
VALLADOLID
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
MADRID
CANTABRIA
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
ASTURIAS
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
MADRID
ASTURIAS
MADRID
MADRID
MADRID
CANTABRIA
MADRID
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
VIZCAYA
MADRID
MADRID
VIZCAYA
VIZCAYA
AVILA
MADRID
MADRID
CANTABRIA

PORTUGALETE
SOBARZO

LANGREO
VALLADOLID

BURGOS

SANTANDER
UNQUERA

UNQUERA

MURIEDAS

MADRID

BIZKAIA

LOS ARROYOS
MADRID

RENEDO DE PIELAGOS
BILBAO

CASTRO URDIALES
CASTRO URDIALES
MOLLEDO DE PORTOLIN
LIERES

IGOLLO DE CAMARGO
MURIEDAS
MURCHANTE
GURIEZO

VALLADOLID

SARON
TORRELAVEGA
COSLADA

LIENCRES
GUADARRAMA
MADRID

LEGANES

GIJON

TORRELAVEGA
SANTANDER

LOS CORRALES DE BUELNA
RENEDO DE PIELAGOS
TORRELAVEGA
MADRID

GlON

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

PUENTE SAN MIGUEL
BOADILLA DEL MONTE
CARANDIA DE PIELAGOS
CARANDIA DE PIELAGOS
CARANDIA DE PIELAGOS
PORTUGALETE
MADRID

MADRID

GETXO

BILBAO
BURGOHONDO

LAS ROZAS

MADRID

SANTANDER

6:00:05
6:00:05
6:00:06
6:02:23
6:06:09
6:06:26
6:08:06
6:08:09
6:09:00
6:09:31
6:10:34
6:12:46
6:12:48
6:14:22
6:14:26
6:14:28
6:14:29
6:14:55
6:20:08
6:20:23
6:21:38
6:21:38
6:23:05
6:25:18
6:26:26
6:29:02
6:29:27
6:29:55
6:31:03
6:34:02
6:34:03
6:34:30
6:35:35
6:37:04
6:39:05
6:40:01
6:41:19
6:41:23
6:44:20
6:44:43
6:44:45
6:44:48
6:45:42
6:50:39
6:57:44
6:57:46
6:57:46
7:02:36
7:17:21
7:31:05
7:39:24
7:39:26
7:42:36
7:42:36
7:42:37
7:54:40



